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LIFE TABLE, BORSOD-ABAUJ-ZEMPLEN COUNTY, 1983
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‘ YALE

66.19 w 0= 1 0.02044 100000 2044 98569 6457585 64.58
66.59 ' - 5 0.00174 97956 171 391482 6359016 64.92
62.65 5- 10 0.00159 97785 155 488537 5967534 61.03
57.82 10- 15 0.00211 97630 206 487635 5478997 56.12
52.95 15— 20 0.00522 97424 508 485850 4991362 51.23
88.15 20— 25 0.00877 96916 850 482055 4505512 46.49
43.49 25— 30 0.00815 9066 782 478375 4023057 41.88
38.88 30— 35 0.01622 95284 1545 472557 3544682 37.20
34.85 35~ 40 0.02100 93739 1968 463775 3072125 32.77
30.17 50— 45 0.03706 91771 3401 450352 2608350 28. 42
25.98 45— 50 0.04804 88370 4245 431237 2157998 28,42
22.29 50— 55 0.08101 84125 6815 403587 1726761 20.53
18.77 55— 60 0.11676 77310 9026 363985 1323174 17.12
15.67 60~ 65 0.16550 68284 11301 313167 959189 14,05
12.49 65— 70 0.22115 56983 12602 253410 646022 11.34

9.65 70- 75 0.30588 44381 13575 187967 392612 8.85

7.19 75— 80 0.45801 30806 14109 118757 204644 6.64

5.81 80— 85 0.60140 16697 10042 58380 85887 5.14

8.12 85— 1.00000 6655 6655 27507 27507 4.13

FEMALE
13.11 D 4 0.01148 100000 11u8 99196 7329929 73.30
73.48 14 s 0.00268 98852 265 394878 7230733 73.15
69.66 5- 10 0.00167 98587 165 492522 6835855 69.34
64.74 10- 15 0.00102 98422 100 491860 6343333 6U. U5
59.80 15- 20 0.00132 98322 129 491287 5851473 59,51
55.02 20- 25 0.00152 98193 149 490592 5360186 54.59
50.11 25- 30 0.00407 98044 399 489222 4869594 49.67
45.39 30- 35 0.00646 97645 631 486647 4380372 44.86
80.68 35~ 40 0.00868 97014 842 482965 3893725 40.18
35.94 40~ 45 0.01764 96172 1697 476617 3410760 35.47
31.26 45~ 50 0.02355 94475 2225 466812 2934143 31.06
26.93 50~ 55 0.03378 92250 3116 453460 2067331 26.75
22.68 55— 60 0.05158 89134 4598 438175 2013871 22.59
18.67 60— 65 0.07549 84536 6382 406725 1579696 18.69
15.08 65— 70 0.10983 78154 8584 369310 1172971 15.01
11.40 70- 75 0.17323 69570 12052 317720 803661 11.55

8.66 75— 80 0.30648 57518 17626 283525 485941 B. 45

5.36 80— 85 0.48337 39892 19283 151252 242416 6.08

4.50 85— 1.00000 20609 20609 91164 91164 4,42
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